The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
POWER TILT KONTROL-KARRIERS
195 Series
Controlled Drum Pouring with Your Hoist or Crane
MORSE Mfg. Co., Inc.        •        727 West Manlius Street        •        P.O. Box 518        •        East Syracuse, NY 13057-0518
Phone: (315) 437-8475   •   Fax: (315) 437-1029   •   Email: nicepeople@MORSEmfgco.com   •   Website: www.MORSEmfgco.com
Copyright 2009  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.		  Spec Sheet F195		  (Updated October 15, 2009 1:51 PM)	 1
MADE

go back to handling a 55-gallon (208 liter)
steel drum.
Dimensions
Optional Diameter Adaptors for Smaller Drums
Diameter Adaptors
Steel
Adaptors
Stainless
Steel
Adaptors
Spark
Resistant
Adaptors
Fit
Diameter *
55/30-22 55/30SS-22 55/30M-22 21.5” to 22” (54.6 to 55.9 cm)
55/30-20.5 55/30SS-20.5 55/30M-20.5 20” to 20.5” (50.8 to 52.1 cm)
55/30-19 55/30SS-19 55/30M-19 18.5” to 19” (47 to 48.3 cm)
55/30-17.5 55/30SS-17.5 55/30M-17.5 17” to 17.5” (43.2 to 44.5 cm)
55/30-16 55/30SS-16 55/30M-16 15.5” to 16” (39.4 to 40.6 cm)
55/30-14.5 55/30SS-14.5 55/30M-14.5 14” to 14.5” (35.6 to 36.8 cm)
55/30-19GR ** - - 19” (48.3 cm)
 * Measure circumference half way down your drum.
    Then divide by pi (3.14).
 ** Only fits models with 3-piece drum holder - e.g. Model 195G
Model 55/30-19GR